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Description automatically generated]WOODBURY HOCKEY SUMMER TRAINING PROGRAM 2023GRADES 8-12
· All practice ice at Health East
· Guaranteed 22.5 hours of ice 


ICE

SCRIMMAGE
Sun, June 11
7:00-8:15PM (West Rink)


Mon, June 12
7:40-8:55PM (West Rink)


Wed, June 14
7:40-8:55PM (West Rink)




Sun, June 18
7:00 – 8:15 PM (West Rink)


Mon, June 19
7:40 – 8:55 PM (West Rink)


Wed, June 21
 7:40 – 8:55 PM (West Rink)




Sun, June 25
7:00 – 8:55 PM (West Rink)


Mon, June 26
7:40 – 8:55 PM (West Rink)


Wed, June 28
7:40 – 8:55 PM (West Rink)




Sun, July 9
7:00 – 8:15 PM (West Rink)


Mon, July 10
7:40 – 8:55 PM (West Rink)


Wed, July 12
 7:40 – 8:55 PM (West Rink)




Sun, July 16
7:00 – 8:55 PM (West Rink) 


Mon, July 17
7:40 – 8:55 PM (West Rink)


Tues, July 18 

CGHA Rink
Park
Wed, 19
7:40 – 8:55 PM (West Rink)








Sun, July 23
7:00 – 8:55 PM (West Rink)


Mon, July 24
7:40 – 8:55 PM (West Rink)


Wed, July 26
7:40 – 8:55 PM (West Rink)






·  Guaranteed 22.5 hours of ice 
COST
· Player: $300
· Goalies: $100


COST
· Player: $325
· Goalies: $75





	
	ICE
	NOTES
	SCRIMMAGE

	Sun, June 11
	7:00-8:15PM (West Rink)
	
	

	Mon, June 12
	7:40-8:55PM (West Rink)
	
	

	Wed, June 14
	7:40-8:55PM (West Rink)
	
	

	
	

	Sun, June 18
	7:00 – 8:15 PM (West Rink)
	
	

	Mon, June 19
	7:40 – 8:55 PM (West Rink)
	
	

	Wed, June 21
	 7:40 – 8:55 PM (West Rink)
	
	

	
	

	Sun, June 25
	7:00 – 8:55 PM (West Rink)
	
	

	Mon, June 26
	7:40 – 8:55 PM (West Rink)
	
	

	Wed, June 28
	7:40 – 8:55 PM (West Rink)
	
	

	
	

	Sun, July 9
	7:00 – 8:15 PM (West Rink)
	
	

	Mon, July 10
	7:40 – 8:55 PM (West Rink)
	
	

	Wed, July 12
	 7:40 – 8:55 PM (West Rink)
	
	

	
	

	Sun, July 16
	7:00 – 8:55 PM (West Rink) 
	
	

	Mon, July 17
	7:40 – 8:55 PM (West Rink)
	
	

	Tues, July 18 
	12:45 – 2:15 (CG Arena)
	North/West Rink
	Park

	Wed, 19
	7:40 – 8:55 PM (West Rink)
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	

	Sun, July 23
	7:00 – 8:55 PM (West Rink)
	
	

	Mon, July 24
	7:40 – 8:55 PM (West Rink)
	
	

	Wed, July 26
	7:40 – 8:55 PM (West Rink)
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	REGISTRATION
Scan the QR code   
Payment Options
· Venmo @Scott-Waldo-3
· Cash or check (made out to Scott Waldo) mailed to 
6689 Wildflower Dr S, Cottage Grove, 55016 
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